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Epreuve

Fond

Fond

Fond

Fond

Fond

Fond

Fond

Fond

Lieu de lâcher

BOURGES

CHATEAUROUX

TREIGNAC

BRIVE

SOUILLAC

AGEN

ARGENTON

GUERET

Date

15/05/2016

28/05/2016

11/06/2016

26/06/2016

09/07/2016

25/07/2016

06/08/2016

20/08/2016

Heure

07:10

08:25

08:50

06:30

06:40

07:15

07:00

10:25

Catégaorie

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Point avant

384

417

555

601

629

719

442

486

Point extr.

423

455

596

640

667

753

479

523

Engagés

1468

1353

1037

788

670

498

423

457

N°

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

85

135

186

259

333

428

490

544

Départage

383,00

293,00

353,00

626,00

633,00

800,00

216,00

258,00

366,00

438,00

440,00

463,00

475,00

506,00

514,00

606,00

609,00

610,00

662,00

784,00

795,00

816,00

838,00

110,00

154,00

170,00

239,00

249,00

251,00

252,00

290,00

317,00

335,00

Prix

8

7

7

7

7

7

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

Points

8,00

7,00

7,00

7,00

7,00

7,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

Amateur

LECHENE Bernard

DELOHEN Xavier & Didier

SEIGRE Père & Fils

GALLET Roger

LEFEBVRE Pascal

COUZIN Marc

GALLET Roger

NEUVILLE Dominique

QUENUT Guillaume

SEIGRE Père & Fils

VERHILLE Jean-Paul

MEQUINION-POPIEUL Karine

SEIGRE Père & Fils

SEIGRE Père & Fils

FAY Francis

BEUN Patrick

AVERLANT Gilles

BEUN Patrick

GOTTRANT GIOVANNY

GOTTRANT GIOVANNY

VERHILLE Jean-Paul

DEU Pascal

FAY Francis

NEUVILLE Dominique

HAVART Tony

VERHILLE Jean-Paul

DE METS Maurice

RAOULT Francis P&F

BEUN Patrick

COUZIN Marc

RAOULT Francis P&F

DEWINTRE Christophe

NEUVILLE Dominique

Bureau enlogeur

ENQUIN LES MINES

BLENDECQUES

HOULLE

AIRE SUR LA LYS

ZUTKERQUE

HOULLE

AIRE SUR LA LYS

ARQUES

BLENDECQUES

HOULLE

ST-OMER

ZUTKERQUE

HOULLE

HOULLE

WATTEN

WIZERNES

WIZERNES

WIZERNES

ROQUETOIRE

ROQUETOIRE

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

WATTEN

ARQUES

LUMBRES

ST-OMER

HOULLE

QUERNES

WIZERNES

HOULLE

QUERNES

HOULLE

ARQUES

Place

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

244379

23275

232617

286550

239502

392559

405134

233216

393810

531391

228464

239639

232576

223504

405715

236869

20715

223177

355681

283255

241807

425014

405728

287268

397501

241805

392381

292904

295345

223112

403486

223199

296686

2013

2012

2013

2012

2013

2014

2014

2013

2014

2006

2011

2013

2013

2011

2014

2013

2014

2011

2014

2012

2013

2009

2014

2012

2014

2013

2014

2012

2012

2011

2014

2011

2012

Pigeon
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336,00

376,00

384,00

393,00

396,00

426,00

449,00

480,00

497,00

530,00

538,00

558,00

568,00

583,00

676,00

694,00

757,00

831,00

58,00

134,00

187,00

231,00

234,00

240,00

254,00

274,00

284,00

285,00

293,00

304,00

310,00

312,00

318,00

333,00

337,00

337,00

354,00

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

LEFEBVRE Pascal

BEUN Patrick

SEIGRE Père & Fils

LEFEBVRE Pascal

COUZIN Marc

COUZIN Marc

QUENUT Guillaume

BEUN Patrick

NEUVILLE Dominique

MOTHERON Alain

BOULET Cyr

LECHENE Bernard

BACQUET Maxime

MOTHERON Alain

LEICHT J-François

MEQUINION-POPIEUL Karine

HAVART Tony

VASSEUR Michel

DEBACKER Alain

VALVANDRIN J-Pierre

DEVIENNE  Gérard

GODARD Gérard

DEWINTRE Christophe

QUENUT Guillaume

MEQUINION-POPIEUL Karine

PAVY Olivier

DELOHEN Xavier & Didier

MEQUINION-POPIEUL Karine

BEUN Patrick

DELOHEN Xavier & Didier

LEICHT J-François

MEQUINION-POPIEUL Karine

MOTHERON Alain

BEUN Patrick

VASSEUR Michel

VENAGUE Alcide

PACCOU André

ZUTKERQUE

WIZERNES

HOULLE

ZUTKERQUE

HOULLE

HOULLE

BLENDECQUES

WIZERNES

ARQUES

WIZERNES

ENQUIN LES MINES

ENQUIN LES MINES

LUMBRES

WIZERNES

BLENDECQUES

ZUTKERQUE

LUMBRES

ARQUES

WIZERNES

ST-OMER

ZUTKERQUE

QUERNES

HOULLE

BLENDECQUES

ZUTKERQUE

ENQUIN LES MINES

BLENDECQUES

ZUTKERQUE

WIZERNES

BLENDECQUES

BLENDECQUES

ZUTKERQUE

WIZERNES

WIZERNES

ARQUES

HELFAUT/THEROU

AIRE SUR LA LYS

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

284367

236862

420693

394679

232281

392581

291845

395248

233255

20528

402366

401765

225028

20546

393481

239681

397590

241082

395150

399325

394583

293132

232436

291846

485692

401931

32026

394958

226258

32035

393516

307702

20539

395247

241043

230839

405152

F

2012

2013

2009

2014

2013

2014

2012

2014

2013

2014

2014

2014

2011

2014

2014

2013

2014

2013

2014

2014

2014

2012

2013

2012

2012

2014

2013

2014

2011

2013

2014

2012

2014

2014

2013

2011

2014
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